


YOUR ONE STOP FOR ALL�THINGS MEDIA!  
 
SHARE YOUR VISION WITH US�AND�WE WILL 
BRING IT TO LIFE!  
 
HERE’S WHERE YOU WILL FIND�WORLD 
CLASS SOCIAL MEDIA MANAGEMENT�
SERVICES.  
 
LET’S BUILD�YOUR SOCIAL MEDIA 
PLATFORM TOGETHER!  
 
WE HAVE ALL�THE SOLUTIONS�YOU NEED 
FOR YOUR MINISTRY! 

WHO�WHY WHAT?



Content Creation & Publishing  

Design & Branding

Website Development 

Campaign & Community Management

Research & Analysis 

Consulting

RATE CARD

$ 1,500* P.M

$1000*

$1200*

$1000* 

$500*

$200*
*PRICES MAY VARY BASED ON THE COMPLEXITY�OF THE PROJECT  


